
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44024474

Data publicarii	20.09.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.465,48 RON - 2.465,48 RON

Descriere: SURUB 12/180 20 x1.68= 30.60 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110 1 x9.24= 9.24 CONECTOR PPR 4 x 5.04= 20.16 COT FY125 10 x0.84= 8.40 MUFA 4 x2.52= 10.08 DIBLURI 26 x4.20= 109.20 BCA DE20 4 x9.07= 36.28 CIMENT 2 x18.48= 36.96 IPSOS 1 x13.44= 13.44 GLET CT 126 1 x26.05= 26.05 AMORSA 4L 4 x10.08= 40.32 AMORSA 5L 4 x12.60= 50.40 LAVABILA DANKE 15L 13 x68.90= 895.70 REDUCTIE 1 x4.20= 4.20 PRELUNGITOR FY20 2 x3.36= 6.72 TINCI ALB 5 x25.21= 126.05 ADEZIV CM9 1 x16.80= 16.80 POLIFIX 30 x15.12= 453.60 LAVABILA OSCAR 15L 1 x192.43= 192.43 BRIDE 200 x0.84= 168 AUTOFORANTE 200 x0.058= 11.60 AGREGATE /TO 5.27 x37.81= 199.25
